March 17, 2026

Town of Columbia Falls
2026 Town Meeting Warrant

Article # |Item Request Total
i 6 Administrative Assistant 54,300.00 54,300
Deputy Administrative Assistant 14,100.00 68,400
8 Assessor Agent 8,500.00 76,900
11 Operations of the Town 100,425.00 177,325
13 Payroll Taxes 11,750.00 189,075 Approved at Town Meeting
14 Legal 10,000.00 199,075 March 17, 2026
15 Grant Writer 4,000.00 203,075 |Signed by Selectmen on March 23, 2026 -
16 Animal Control 100.00 203,175 ! ’ J B
17 |Street Lights 13,000.00 216,175
18 |Town Properties 25,500.00 241,675 o ) q i Z Q
Town Office - 4,700 \;/A/Béﬂl (/172(1/ A
Town Properties - 13,300 /,/ Jessica Bouchard
Union Hall - 7,500 { -
20 Ball Park Boundary Survey 3,500.00 245,175
21 Town Landing 12,800.00 257,975
22 Chuck & Roberta-Land Transfer 2,000.00 259,975 / .
23 Old Dump Site Mitigation 20,000.00 279,975 _Z
25 Playground & Equipment-Centerville Property - 279,975 /‘
o 28 Union Hall Steeple Repair _7# “20‘,_000.00 299,975 Richard Poirier
29 fTown Roads & Bridges [ 50,000.00 349,975 |
32 |Epping Volunteer Fire District 42,503.00 392,478
35 Less Fire Truck Fund (25,283.89) 367,194
36 Fire Truck/fire Department Equipment Fund 5,000.00 372,194
37 Pleasant River Ambulance Service 63,786.00 435,980
41 Columbia Falls Cemetery Association 2,000.00 437,980
42 Columbia Falls Youth Recreation Fund 1,000.00 438,980 _
43 Eastern Agency on Aging 825.00 439,80/5"L ]
: *4;17 v Aroostook County Community Action 190.00 439,9§5
45 Life Flight Foundation 560.00 440,555 ///
46 Pleasant River Historical Society 2,000.00 442,555 -
49 3% Discount on Real Estate 26,625.00 469,180 o
Total 469,180
j Undesignated Funds 328,861.00 o
9 Revaluation of the Town - Undesignated 50,000.00
19 Town Building Fund -Undesignated 5,000.00
37 Fund Balance Policy - Undesignated 50,000.00
B Remaining Undesignated Funds 223,861.00 3
: __ |Excise B - -
30 Salt, Sand, Snow Removal - 150,000.00 o
N Library Grant N ) {
38 Library Funds - take from grant f 1,240.00 J




